
VOLTAGE

FUNCTIONS

IP-CLASS

HEIGHT

DEPTH

WIDTH

CC

CABLE LENGTH

E-APPROVED

EMC-CERTIFICATE

PART NO.

24V DC

Tail

IP66

130mm

45mm

110mm

115mm

2500mm

ECE R7

ECE R10

800109

24V DC

Tail, brake, indicator

IP66

130mm

45mm

110mm

115mm

2500mm

ECE R6 D, R7 Y

ECE R10

800108

24V DC

Indicator

IP66

130mm

45mm

110mm

115mm

2500mm

ECE R6

ECE R10

800111

24V DC

Warning light

IP66

130mm

45mm

110mm

115mm

2500mm

–

ECE R10

800115

24V DC

Fog

IP66

130mm

45mm

110mm

115mm

2500mm

ECE R38

ECE R10

800114

24V DC

Reverse

IP66

130mm

45mm

110mm

115mm

2500mm

ECE R23

ECE R10

800116

24V DC

Tail, brake

IP66

130mm

45mm

110mm

115mm

2500mm

ECE R7

ECE R10

800110

VOLTAGE

FUNCTIONS

IP-CLASS

HEIGHT

DEPTH

WIDTH

CC

CABLE LENGTH

E-APPROVED

EMC-CERTIFICATE

PART NO.

24V DC

Tail

IP66

130mm

45mm

110mm

115mm

2500mm

ECE R7

ECE R10

800123

24V DC

Tail/brake

IP66

130mm

45mm

110mm

115mm

2500mm

ECE R7

ECE R10

800126

24V DC

Fog

IP66

130mm

45mm

110mm

115mm

2500mm

ECE R38

ECE R10

800128

24V DC

Indicator

IP66

130mm

45mm

110mm

115mm

2500mm

ECE R6

ECE R10

800127

TAIL LIGHT LED
Part No. 800109

TAIL/BRAKE LIGHT LED
Part No. 800110

INDICATOR LED
Part No. 800111

FOG LIGHT LED
Part No. 800114

WARNING LIGHT LED
Part No. 800115

REVERSING LIGHT LED
Part No. 800116

TAIL LIGHT LED
Part No. 800123

TAIL/BRAKE 
LIGHT LED

Part No. 800126

INDICATOR LED
Part No. 800127

FOG LIGHT LED
Part No. 800128

IZE LED TAIL LIGHTS LED

HOUSING

Part No. 800112 Singel housing 
800113 Double housing 
800112-P Rubber gasket

TAIL/BRAKE/
INDICATOR LIGHT LED

Part No. 800108


